PLACER COUNTY ASSESSOR

Secured Assessment Roll

Residential

Manufactured Homes

Timeshares
Commercial
Industrial
Other

TOTAL

Counts

144,300

2,010

4,672

6,359

1,557

2,281

161,179

2013-2014 Assessment Roll Values

Land

14,613,300,005

31,638,360

18,412,810

2,373,591,368

535,010,078

356,665,267

17,928,617,888

Unsecured Assessment Roll

Manufactured Homes

Business
Boats
Aircraft

IREO*

Possessory Interest

Other

TOTAL

5

5,732

4,550

332

257

617

558

12,051

Total Assessment Roll

173,230

24,050

0

78,804

43,861,097

1,129

43,965,080

17,972,582,968

* Improvements on the Real Estate of Others

Structure

30,426,185,835

15,960,647

74,628,601

5,165,159,052

934,798,866

53,137,619

36,669,870,620

449,920

0

0

55,325,221

104,620,339

14,871

160,410,351

36,830,280,971

Growing Imps

488,755

0
1,537,830

2,026,585

2,026,585

Fixtures

1,891,366

0

0

175,419,862

65,318,321

345,689

242,975,238

0

307,983,145

0

0

9,164,861

32,060,717

5,556,451

354,765,174

597,740,412

Pers Prop

15,280,504
43,570,533
13,040
224,594,716
109,378,720
3,899,677

396,737,190

0
722,717,486
97,225,570
27,662,199
3,534,510
14,123,739
134,315,512

999,579,016

1,396,316,206

Gross

45,057,146,465

91,169,540

93,054,451

7,938,764,998

1,644,505,985

415,586,082

55,240,227,521

473,970

1,030,700,631

97,225,570

27,662,199

68,103,396

194,665,892

139,887,963

1,558,719,621

56,798,947,142

Exemptions

923,771,999
9,698,295

0
1,279,295,657
7,709,736
28,171,106

2,248,646,793

7,000
26,676,697
6,160
2,744,498
19,813,935
2,640,903
46,175,022

98,064,215

2,346,711,008

06/26/2013

NetValue

44,133,374,466

81,471,245

93,054,451

6,659,469,341

1,636,796,249

387,414,976

52,991,580,728

466,970

1,004,023,934

97,219,410

24,917,701

48,289,461

192,024,989

93,712,941

1,460,655,406

54,452,236,134



